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Fwd: ASSIGNMENT CANCELED @ Huntington Hospital

Adam Guerra <adam.guerra@theservicecompanies.com>
Thu 10/22/2020 8:33 AM
To:  HS Human Resources <hshr@theservicecompanies.com>

Hi Amber,

Please see below thread regarding Leonel Vargas. I will update notes to include details of our phone
call as well.

Adam Guerra
Senior Operations Manager

The Service Companies Hospitality Services
1616 E 4th St - Suite 260 | Santa Ana, CA 92701

O: 562.283.6566 M: 562.774.8974
E: Adam.Guerra@theservicecompanies.com

From: Adam Guerra <adam.guerra@theservicecompanies.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2020 4:47:38 PM 
To: Leo vargas <leologan3121@gmail.com> 
Cc: HS Los Angeles & Orange County <hslaoc@theservicecompanies.com> 
Subject: Re: ASSIGNMENT CANCELED @ Hun�ngton Hospital
 
Hey Leo,

I tried to call you just now but went to voicemail, are you s�ll interested in working M-F in Aliso Viejo?
What is the latest you can stay as I believe the desired schedule might be 10a- 630p as this will be a
hybrid shi� of cooking as well as some dishwashing. We would need to send you to the loca�on for a
COVID test and once the results were received we could have you begin. I have placed your updated
Dayforce info below. 

To log into Dayforce, go to:  
URL: https://www.dayforcehcm.com   
Company: tsco   
Username: E44460  
Password: TSC2020#  

Adam Guerra 
Senior Operations Manager, Hospitality Services 

The Service Companies 

M: 562.774.8974 
E: Adam.Guerra@theservicecompanies.com 

http://x619.mj.am/lnk/AMsAADF9jFsAAAAAAAAAAG69uTQAAOtT6icAAAAAAACpVQBcguea2gdCTAhxSa69jvDTnOqr_gAAqvU/2/oQ_O-Ao1zAm-hJaZqaRCIg/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuZGF5Zm9yY2VoY20uY29t
https://www.theservicecompanies.com/
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From: Leo vargas <leologan3121@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2020 3:46 PM 
To: Adam Guerra <adam.guerra@theservicecompanies.com> 
Subject: Re: ASSIGNMENT CANCELED @ Hun�ngton Hospital
 
VALIDATE: sanity check; 1) sender email suffix logical?; 2) language spelling/context appropriate? consider clicking if;
immediately following a mee�ng/discussion. Research further if; 1) sent out of the blue even from a trusted person; 2)
suspicious link content. SUSPICIOUS: create new message to sender, do not reply, and seek valida�on if suspicious. Trusted
sender? add them to our trusted list, h�ps://tsc.fyi/TrustedSender

 
Hi Adam, this is Leo Vargas.  How are you?  Im having trouble with my Dayforce account.  Unfortunately im
unable to log in because I didnt setup any security ques�ons... I tried rese�ng my password but no luck.  Could
u kindly reset my log in creden�als?  I would really appreciate it.   Thank you Adam.
best regards, 
Leo Vargas 
Leologan3121@gmail.com 
949-662-5474

On October 17, 2020, at 9:42 AM, Adam Guerra <adam.guerra@theservicecompanies.com> wrote: 

Hi Leo,

Your shi�s at Hun�ngton Hospital have been canceled. To confirm, you are not scheduled for any shi�s
at this �me, please reply to confirm. 

Adam Guerra 
Senior Operations Manager, Hospitality Services 

The Service Companies 

M: 562.774.8974 
E: Adam.Guerra@theservicecompanies.com 
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